 Single-phase Current Relay K8AB-AS J-5
M
o
n
it
o
ri
n

• CE mark compliance certified by third party.
UL certification pending.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model
K8AB: Measuring and Monitoring Relays
2. Functions
AS: Single-phase Current Relay (One-sided operation)
3. Measuring Current
1: 2 to 20 mA AC/DC, 10 to 100 mA AC/DC, 50 to 500 mA AC/DC
2: 0.1 to 1 A AC/DC, 0.5 to 5 A AC/DC, 0.8 to 8 A AC/DC
3: 10 to 100 A AC, 20 to 200 A AC (See note.)
Note: The K8AB-AS3 is specially designed to be used in combination with the OMRON K8AC-CT200L Current Transformer (CT). (Direct input is
not possible.)
4. Supply Voltage
24 VDC: 24 VDC
24 VAC: 24 VAC
100-115 VAC: 100 to 115 VAC
200-230 VAC: 200 to 230 VAC
1 2 3 4
K8AB-@@
J-6 Single-phase Current Relay K8AB-AS
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: The K8AB-AS3 is designed to be used in combination with the OMRON K8AC-CT200L Current Transformer (CT). (Direct input is not
possible.)
■ Accessory (Order Separately)
OMRON CT
Other CTs
Single-phase Current Relay Measuring current Supply voltage Model
2 to 20 mA AC/DC,
10 to 100 mA AC/DC,
50 to 500 mA AC/DC
24 VDC K8AB-AS1 24 VDC
24 VAC K8AB-AS1 24 VAC
100-115 VAC K8AB-AS1 100-115 VAC
200-230 VAC K8AB-AS1 200-230 VAC
0.1 to 1 A AC/DC,
0.5 to 5 A AC/DC,
0.8 to 8 A AC/DC
24 VDC K8AB-AS2 24 VDC
24 VAC K8AB-AS2 24 VAC
100-115 VAC K8AB-AS2 100-115 VAC
200-230 VAC K8AB-AS2 200-230 VAC
10 to 100 A AC,
20 to 200 A AC
(See note.)
24 VDC K8AB-AS3 24 VDC
24 VAC K8AB-AS3 24 VAC
100-115 VAC K8AB-AS3 100-115 VAC
200-230 VAC K8AB-AS3 200-230 VAC
Current Transformer Input range Applicable Relay Model
10 to 100 A AC,
20 to 200 A AC
K8AB-AS3 K8AC-CT200L
CT current on
secondary side
Applicable Relay
0 to 1 A AC,
0 to 5 A AC
K8AB-AS2
Single-phase Current Relay K8AB-AS J-7